Feature

- Single Output to 15W and 24W

- Interchangeable AC Pin

IEC/EN/UL 60950-1 2nd

USB Power Supply

DoE Level VI & CoC Tier 2 Efficiency
Low Ripple Noise

FPUO18 and FPUO24 Series

Model
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Standard

Safety

FPUO18 FPUO18 FPUO18 FPU0O18 FPU0O18 FPU0O18 FPU0O18 FPU018 FPU018 FPUO018
-042X -05X -084X -09X -12X -15X -18X -36X -48X -56X
4.2V 5V 8.4V oV 12V 15V 18V 36V 48V 56V

3A 3A 1.78A 1.66A 1.5A 1.2A 1A 0.5A  0.375A 0.32A

12.6W 15W 15W 15W 18W 18W 18W 18W 18W 18W

90 - 264 Vac

47 - 63 Hz

0.4A Max.

Line 1%, Load 5%

1~2% Vp-p Max.

DoE Level VI & CoC Tier 2

0 to 40C

-20 to +85C

Auto Recovery

Auto Recoverry

IEC/EN/UL 60950-1 2nd Edition,

CB/ cULus/FCC/GS/CE/PSE/RCM

FPU024
-12X

12V
2A

24W

Page 33



